
#32 Boys Shot Put (Division 2)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 CHAVEZ, Nick James Logan 41' 3" 1(1)

2 SOIMIS, Anthony James Logan 36' 7" 1(2)

3 FONUA, Sefili Moreau Catholic 36' 5" 1(3)

4 SANDHU, Tarandeep James Logan 36' 1" 1(4)

5 COUOH-LEE, Nicolas James Logan 35' 6" 1(5)

6 NGUYEN, Kenneth James Logan 33' 11" 1(6)

7 ASIASI, Andrew James Logan 32' 9" 1(7)

8 GORDON, Rand John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 31' 2" 1(8)

9 HISATAKE, Wesley Moreau Catholic 30' 10" 1(9)

10 ROBLEDO, Alonzo Newark Memorial 29' 4" 2(1)

11 COUOH LEE, Michael James Logan 29' 1" 1(10)

12 MENESES, Austin James Logan 28' 0" 2(2)

13 LE, Binh James Logan 27' 11" 1(11)

14 SHINDE, Arjun John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 27' 7" 2(3)

15 CLAUSEN, Ren Washington 27' 1" 2(4)

16 ARCHIBALD, Jackson Moreau Catholic 26' 9" 2(5)

17 WESTBROOK, Jackson Newark Memorial 26' 0" 2(6)

18 BHARDWAJ, Paras Newark Memorial 25' 11" 2(7)

19 TAESALI, Rai Moreau Catholic 24' 5" 2(8)

19 WINMILL, Brenden Washington 24' 5" 2(8)

21 CHAO, Nico Irvington 24' 3" 2(10)

22 JOHNSON, Deverrick Jr Moreau Catholic 22' 10" 2(11)

23 MALLARI, Wayne Ashton Irvington 19' 1" 2(12)

24 SRIVASTAVA, Shikhar Washington 17' 5" 2(13)

ANTONIO, Marvin American DNS 1

JEET, Ethan Newark Memorial DNS 1

LAM, William Mission San Jose DNS 1

SHEA, Keane Mission San Jose DNS 2

RAZA, Zayed Irvington DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHAVEZ, Nick James Logan 41' 3"

2 SOIMIS, Anthony James Logan 36' 7"

3 FONUA, Sefili Moreau Catholic 36' 5"

4 SANDHU, Tarandeep James Logan 36' 1"

5 COUOH-LEE, Nicolas James Logan 35' 6"

6 NGUYEN, Kenneth James Logan 33' 11"

7 ASIASI, Andrew James Logan 32' 9"

8 GORDON, Rand John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 31' 2"

9 HISATAKE, Wesley Moreau Catholic 30' 10"

10 COUOH LEE, Michael James Logan 29' 1"

11 LE, Binh James Logan 27' 11"

ANTONIO, Marvin American DNS

JEET, Ethan Newark Memorial DNS
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#32 Boys Shot Put (Division 2) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

LAM, William Mission San Jose DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBLEDO, Alonzo Newark Memorial 29' 4"

2 MENESES, Austin James Logan 28' 0"

3 SHINDE, Arjun John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 27' 7"

4 CLAUSEN, Ren Washington 27' 1"

5 ARCHIBALD, Jackson Moreau Catholic 26' 9"

6 WESTBROOK, Jackson Newark Memorial 26' 0"

7 BHARDWAJ, Paras Newark Memorial 25' 11"

8 TAESALI, Rai Moreau Catholic 24' 5"

8 WINMILL, Brenden Washington 24' 5"

10 CHAO, Nico Irvington 24' 3"

11 JOHNSON, Deverrick Jr Moreau Catholic 22' 10"

12 MALLARI, Wayne Ashton Irvington 19' 1"

13 SRIVASTAVA, Shikhar Washington 17' 5"

SHEA, Keane Mission San Jose DNS

RAZA, Zayed Irvington DNS
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